CITY OF MANITOWOC

US BANK Purchasing Cards by Department

DEPARTMENT
Attorney

Building Inspection
City Clerk

Proposed 2/3/2026

PURCHASING/

CREDIT CARD
Eric Nycz
-VACANT - Asst City Atty
Building Inspection
Mackenzie Reed

Community Development Community Development

Dept of Infrastructure

Finance

Fire Rescue

Human Resources
Library

Mayor

Municipal Court

Parks/Recreation

Police

Rahr-West

Tourism

Transit

Total Cards Issued

Buildings & Grounds
Dept of Infrastructure
Engineering Dept
Evergreen Cemetery
Shawn Alfred

Erika Beeman

EMS1

EMS2

EMS3

EMS4

EMS5

Todd Blaser

Jessie Lillibridge
Meredith Gadzinski
Ann Reimer

Karen Hansen

Karin Adams

Sharon Verbeten
Stacey Bialek

Justin Nickels
Haelee Tlachac

- VACANT-

Lincoln Park Zoo
Parks Dept
Recreation Dept
Corie Pusel

John Musial
Manitowoc Police Dept
Nick Reimer

Robert Arps
Rahr-West Museum
Courtney Hansen
RaeAnn Thomas
Advertising

Maritime Metro Transit

Total Credit Limit Available

40

CREDIT

LIMIT
5,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
8,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00

10,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00

10,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
156,000.00




