

CITY OF MANITOWOC
US BANK Purchasing Cards by Department

Proposed 2/3/2026

DEPARTMENT	PURCHASING/ CREDIT CARD	CREDIT LIMIT
Attorney	Eric Nycz	5,000.00
	-VACANT - Asst City Atty	2,000.00
Building Inspection	Building Inspection	2,000.00
City Clerk	Mackenzie Reed	5,000.00
Community Development	Community Development	5,000.00
Dept of Infrastructure	Buildings & Grounds	5,000.00
	Dept of Infrastructure	2,000.00
	Engineering Dept	8,000.00
	Evergreen Cemetery	2,000.00
Finance	Shawn Alfred	5,000.00
	Erika Beeman	2,000.00
Fire Rescue	EMS1	1,000.00
	EMS2	1,000.00
	EMS3	1,000.00
	EMS4	1,000.00
	EMS5	1,000.00
	Todd Blaser	5,000.00
Human Resources	Jessie Lillibridge	5,000.00
Library	Meredith Gadzinski	2,000.00
	Ann Reimer	3,000.00
	Karen Hansen	5,000.00
	Karin Adams	5,000.00
	Sharon Verbeten	2,000.00
	Stacey Bialek	5,000.00
	Justin Nickels	10,000.00
Municipal Court	Haelee Tlachac	2,000.00
	- VACANT-	2,000.00
Parks/Recreation	Lincoln Park Zoo	1,000.00
	Parks Dept	2,000.00
	Recreation Dept	5,000.00
Police	Corie Pusel	5,000.00
	John Musial	5,000.00
	Manitowoc Police Dept	2,000.00
	Nick Reimer	10,000.00
	Robert Arps	5,000.00
Rahr-West	Rahr-West Museum	5,000.00
Tourism	Courtney Hansen	5,000.00
	RaeAnn Thomas	2,000.00
	Advertising	10,000.00
Transit	Maritime Metro Transit	5,000.00
Total Credit Limit Available		156,000.00
Total Cards Issued	40	